## -LU9000054898

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	2000)	
(Auui	C55)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	<b>⇒</b> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800163877328

12/31/09--01018--014 \*\*52.50

TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

T. CLINE

MAR - 1 2010

**EXAMINER** 



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 5, 2010

JASON HERSCH VAN HERSCH LAW FIRM 501 MIRASOL CIRCLE, UNIT 305 CELEBRATION, FL 34747

SUBJECT: VAN HERSCH LAW FIRM, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000054898

We have received your document for VAN HERSCH LAW FIRM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 day your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 610A00000216

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpo			
SUBJECT: VAN HEE	SCH LAN FIEM	· 	
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Di		<u>-</u>	
_			
Shear 1	W. HERSCH	(Name of Person)	<del></del>
		(Firm/Company)	
St WW	ASUL LIKCLE - 3	V><	2010: SEC
<u> </u>	<del>ru ance</del>	(Address)	FIL 2010 FEB 26 SECRETAR TALL AHASS
CELEBR	MIQU, FL 34747	<u>.</u>	RETARY OF SAHASSEE, FI
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	PH C
For further information con	cerning this matter, please	call:	PH 4: 08
) <b>(</b> (4) (1)	1120	at (407 ) 744	4.5957
Show W.	HEESCH (Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a check for the fol	lowing amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	NG ADDRESS:	•	RIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Sec Division of Cor	
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
MAN HERSCH LAW FIRM	
2 7 - A wisher 6 O	6 05 2000
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	o, 05, 2009 and assigned document number
109000054898	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12.	20. 2009
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in th 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on b	e limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ack cover letter).
WE COUP/CHOSE TO AVESUE SE	PALATE DARGEDNITIES:
	7. 2
	EEG T
5. CHECK ONE:	£6 8
	of the limited liability company have been paid or displayed.
OR-	mo mo
<del></del> , ,	or the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 665,442
<ol> <li>All remaining property and assets have been crights and interests.</li> </ol>	distributed among its members in accordance with the expedite
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the	e company in any court.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for entered against it in any pending suit.	or the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
signatures of the members having the same percent	age of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
37:	SASON N. HERSCH
Juntan	(51)AC RA. 1 A.W.)
	QUCC.BA VAN